245
The performance specifications are nominal and conform to acceptable industry standards. For applications at conditions beyond these specifications, consult the local Johnson Controls office.
Johnson Controls, Inc. shall not be liable for damages resulting from misapplication or misuse of its products. © 9/07 Johnson Controls, Inc. www.johnsoncontrols.com
Zone and Fan Coil Valves
V-3766, V-3966, and V-4332
Brass Pneumatic Flare Valves 1/2-Inch 2-Way and 3-Way
1/2-Inch Flare Valves
Description

Range-
ability
Assembly Order Code Number
(Max. Shutoff Pressure, psi)
VA-8050 VA-8051
VB-3766-1 PDTC 1.0 7:1 AV-8050-1007(150) AV-8051-1007 (150)
VB-3766-2 PDTC 1.7 12:1 AV-8050-1008 (150) AV-8051-1008 (150)
VB-3766-3 PDTC 3.2 23:1 AV-8050-1009 (150) AV-8051-1009 (150)
VB-4332-4 MIX 1.2 7:1 AV-8050-1016 (100) AV-8051-1016 (100)
VB-4332-5 MIX 2.0 12:1 AV-8050-1017 (100) AV-8051-1017 (100)
Valid Code Numbers of V-3766, V-3966, and V-4332
Flare Valve and Electric Actuator Combinations
Valid Actuator/Valve
Factory-Assembly
Code Number
Actuator Valve
Body
Max.
Cv
Flared
ValveBody
Style
AV-8050-1007 VA-8050-1
Floating/
incremental
VB-3766-1 1.0 Two-Way
(PDTC)AV-8050-1008 VB-3766-2 1.7
AV-8050-1009 VB-3766-3 3.2
AV-8050-1016 VB-4332-4 1.2 Three-Way
MixAV-8050-1017 VB-4332-5 2.0
AV-8051-1007 VA-8051-1
Floating/
incremental
feedback
VB-3766-1 1.0 Two-Way
(PDTC)AV-8051-1008 VB-3766-2 1.7
AV-8051-1009 VB-3766-3 3.2
AV-8051-1016 VB-4332-4 1.2 Three-Way
MixAV-8051-1017 VA-8050-1 VB-4333-5 2.0
Accessories for V-3766, V-3966, and V-4332 Flare Valves (Part 1 of 2)
Code Number Description
V-3000-2 Enclosed V-3000 Actuator for Field Mounting